MT265 - Instrumental Methods of Analysis

0,
SL NO [Roll No. Name % Marks/

% Attendance Letter Grade
1 13MT12| GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 27 DD
2 13MT24| MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 17 FF
3 13MT43 VIGNESH M 25 DD

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me
and found to be correct.

Signature of the
Course Counter Signature by the HOD
Instructor with with date
date




MT360 - Production of Steel

% Marks/

SL NO Roll No. Name % Attendance Letter Grade
1 13MTO1 ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI 70 AB
2 13MT02 AISHWARYA SK 67 BB
3 13MTO03 AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE 50 BC
4 13MT04 AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR 83 AB
5 13MTO05 ANIRUDHA C S 76 AB
6 13MTO07 AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND 78 AB
7 13MTO08 BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA 67 BB
8 13MT09 BISHWA NATH SOREN 44 CcC
9 13MT10 DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA 81 AB
10 13MT11 E HINDUJA 72 AB
11 13MT12 GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 36 CcC
12 13MT13 GUNAGANTI MEGHANA 79 AB
13 13MT14 I PRAVEEN KUMAR 37 CcC
14 13MT15 J K RAKSHAN KUMAR 53 BC
15 13MT16 K AVINASH RAO 52 BC
16 13MT17 K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH 51 BC
17 13MT19 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT 56 BC
18 13MT20 KARTHIK SHREYAS N 26 CD
19 13MT21 KOKILA RAJARAM 76 AB

20 13MT23 KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA 74 AB
21 13MT24 MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 41 CcC
22 13MT25 MANISH KUMAR 33 CcC
23 13MT27 MAYANK KEDIA 63 BB
24 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 54 BC
25 13MT29 PAWAN KUMAR 26 CD
26 13MT30 POTLA SARATH TEJA 57 BC
27 13MT31 PYLA DESHICK 91 AA
28 13MT32 R SANTHANU PANIKAR 94 AA
29 13MT33 RAM AVATAR SONKAR 51 BC
30 13MT34 RASHI JAGANNATHA 69 AB
31 13MT35 SAHIL HEGDE 67 BB
32 13MT36 SANGAM RAJU 34 CcC
33 13MT37 SIDDHARTH DHANANJAY 71 AB
34 13MT38 SOOBEE KHAN 76 AB
35 13MT39 SPOORTHY N 44 CcC
36 13MT40 THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR INDRASEHKAR 36 CC
37 13MT41 AMOGHA SKANDA V 61 BB
38 13MT42 VIDUR NIRANJAN 37 CcC
39 13MT43 VIGNESH M 42 CcC
40 13MT44 VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI 54 BC
41 13MT18 KALLA RAVITEJA FA

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and found to be
correct.

Signature of the Course Counter Signature by the HOD
Instructor with date with date
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Roll No.

13MTO01
13MTO02
13MTO03
13MTO04
13MTO05
13MTO07
13MTO08
13MTO09
13MT10
13MT11
13MT12
13MT13
13MT14
13MT15
13MT16
13MT17
13MT19
13MT20
13MT21
13MT23
13MT24
13MT25
13MT27
13MT28
13MT29
13MT30
13MT31
13MT32
13MT33
13MT34
13MT35
13MT36
13MT37
13MT38
13MT39
13MT40
13MT41
13MT42
13MT43
13MT44
13MT18

MT361 - Ceramic Engineering

Name

ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI
AISHWARYA S K
AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE
AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR
ANIRUDHA C S
AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND
BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA
BISHWA NATH SOREN
DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA
E HINDUJA
GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR
GUNAGANTI MEGHANA
I PRAVEEN KUMAR
J K RAKSHAN KUMAR
K AVINASH RAO
K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH
KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT
KARTHIK SHREYAS N
KOKILA RAJARAM
KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA
MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MAYANK KEDIA
NIRANJAN SATRAM
PAWAN KUMAR
POTLA SARATH TEJA
PYLA DESHICK
R SANTHANU PANIKAR
RAM AVATAR SONKAR
RASHI JAGANNATHA
SAHIL HEGDE
SANGAM RAJU
SIDDHARTH DHANANIJAY
SOOBEE KHAN
SPOORTHY N

THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR INDRASEHKAR

AMOGHA SKANDA V
VIDUR NIRANJAN
VIGNESH M
VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI
KALLA RAVITEJA

% Marks/
% Attendance
80
78
56
65
60
80
64
58
78
72
53
59
66
76
63
52
82
57
79
80
49
59
67
67
36
73
71
89
64
69
73
55
83
75
55
53
68
68
58
80

Letter Grade

AA
AB
BC
BB
BC
AA
BB
BC
AB
AB
CcC
BC
BB
AB
BB
CcC
AA
BC
AB
AA
CD
BC
BB
BB
DD
AB
AB
AA
BB
BB
AB
BC
AA
AB
BC
CcC
BB
BB
BC
AA
FA

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and found to

be correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor

Counter Signature by the
HOD with date



MT363 - Metal Forming

SLNO | Roll No. Name Vo Marks! 1y er Grade
JoAttendance

1 13MTO1 ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI 66 AB
2 13MT02 AISHWARYA S K 77 AB
3 13MT03 AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE 37 BC
4 13MT04 AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR 60 AB
5 13MT05 ANIRUDHA C S 53 BB
6 13MT07 AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND 60 AB
7 13MT08 BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA 61 AB
8 13MT09 BISHWA NATH SOREN 45 BB
9 13MT10 DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA 64 AB
10 13MTI1 E HINDUJA 67 AB
11 13MT12 GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 30 CcC
12 13MT13 GUNAGANTI MEGHANA 56 BB
13 13MT 14 1 PRAVEEN KUMAR 45 BB
14 13MT15 T K RAKSHAN KUMAR 53 BB
15 13MT16 K AVINASH RAO 36 BC
16 13MT17 K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH 55 BB
17 13MT19 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT 70 AB
8 13MT20 KARTHIK SHREYAS N 37 BC
19 13MT21 KOKILA RAJARAM 56 BB
20 13MT23 KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA 52 BB
21 13MT24 MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 36 BC
22 13MT25 MANISH KUMAR 43 BC
23 13MT27 MAYANK KEDIA 52 BB
24 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 47 BB
25 13MT29 PAWAN KUMAR 43 BC
26 13MT30 POTLA SARATH TEJA 48 BB
27 13MT31 PYLA DESHICK 56 BB
28 13MT32 R SANTHANU PANIKAR 87 AA
29 13MT33 RAM AVATAR SONKAR 40 BC
30 13MT34 RASHI JAGANNATHA 60 AB
31 13MT35 SAHIL HEGDE 55 BB
32 13MT36 SANGAM RAJU 48 BB
33 13MT37 SIDDHARTH DHANANJAY 65 AB
34 13MT38 SOOBEE KHAN 67 AB
35 13MT39 SPOORTHY N 42 BC
36 13MT40 | THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR INDRASEHKAR 32 CC
37 13MT41 AMOGHA SKANDA V 51 BB
38 13MT42 VIDUR NIRANJAN 40 BC
39 13MT43 VIGNESH M 32 CC
40 13MT44 VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI 70 AB
41 13MT18 KALLA RAVITEJA 27 DD

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and found to be
correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor
with date

Counter Signature by the
HOD with date




MT364 - Aerospace materials

% Marks/

SL NO Roll No. Name % Attendance Letter Grade
1 13MTO01 ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI 85 AA
2 13MT02 AISHWARYA SK 63 BB
3 13MTO03 AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE 65 BB
4 13MT04 AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR 72 AB
5 13MTO05 ANIRUDHA C S 67 BB
6 13MTO07 AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND 78 AA
7 13MT08 | BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA 72 AB
8 13MT09 BISHWA NATH SOREN 50 CC
9 13MT10 | DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA 63 BB

10 13MT11 E HINDUJA 69 AB
11 13MT12 GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 42 CD
12 13MT13 GUNAGANTI MEGHANA 63 BB
13 13MT14 I PRAVEEN KUMAR 63 BB
14 13MT15 J K RAKSHAN KUMAR 69 BB
15 13MT16 K AVINASH RAO 59 BC
16 13MT17 K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH 57 BC
17 13MT19 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT 63 BB
18 13MT20 KARTHIK SHREYAS N 50 CC
19 13MT21 KOKILA RAJARAM 64 BB
20 13MT23 KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA 71 AB
21 13MT24 MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 47 CD
22 13MT25 MANISH KUMAR 54 CC
23 13MT27 MAYANK KEDIA 70 AB
24 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 57 BC
25 13MT29 PAWAN KUMAR 44 CD
26 13MT30 POTLA SARATH TEJA 63 BB
27 13MT31 PYLA DESHICK 54 CC
28 13MT32 R SANTHANU PANIKAR 90 AA
29 13MT33 RAM AVATAR SONKAR 51 CC
30 13MT34 RASHI JAGANNATHA 81 AA
31 13MT35 SAHIL HEGDE 66 BB
32 13MT36 SANGAM RAJU 51 CC
33 13MT37 SIDDHARTH DHANANJAY 82 AA
34 13MT38 SOOBEE KHAN 70 AB
35 13MT39 SPOORTHY N 63 BB
36 13MT42 VIDUR NIRANJAN 71 AB
37 13MT43 VIGNESH M 48 CD
38 13MT44 VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI 87 AA
39 13MT18 KALLA RAVITEJA FA

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and found
to be correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor
with date

Counter Signature by the HOD
with date




MT370 - Professional Practice

% Marks/

SL NO Roll No. Name %A Letter Grade
o Attendance

1 13MTO1 ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI 90 AA
2 13MT02 AISHWARYA S K 91 AA
3 13MTO03 AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE 93 AA
4 13MT04 AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR 90 AA
5 13MTO05 ANIRUDHA C S 90 AA
6 13MTO07 AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND 94 AA
7 13MTO08 BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA 91 AA
8 13MT09 BISHWA NATH SOREN 90 AA
9 13MT10 DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA 91 AA
10 13MT11 E HINDUJA 93 AA
11 13MT12 GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 90 AA
12 13MT13 GUNAGANTI MEGHANA 92 AA
13 13MT14 I PRAVEEN KUMAR 93 AA
14 13MT15 J KRAKSHAN KUMAR 91 AA
15 13MT16 K AVINASH RAO 90 AA
16 13MT17 K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH 91 AA
17 13MT19 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT 93 AA
18 13MT20 KARTHIK SHREYAS N 91 AA
19 13MT21 KOKILA RAJARAM 92 AA
20 13MT23 KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA 94 AA
21 13MT24 MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 91 AA
22 13MT25 MANISH KUMAR 90 AA
23 13MT27 MAYANK KEDIA 91 AA
24 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 93 AA
25 13MT29 PAWAN KUMAR 93 AA
26 13MT30 POTLA SARATH TEJA 91 AA
27 13MT31 PYLA DESHICK 92 AA
28 13MT32 R SANTHANU PANIKAR 92 AA
29 13MT33 RAM AVATAR SONKAR 94 AA
30 13MT34 RASHI JAGANNATHA 91 AA
31 13MT35 SAHIL HEGDE 95 AA
32 13MT36 SANGAM RAJU 91 AA
33 13MT37 SIDDHARTH DHANANJAY 91 AA
34 13MT38 SOOBEE KHAN 93 AA
35 13MT39 SPOORTHY N 93 AA
36 13MT40 | THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR INDRASEHKAR 91 AA
37 13MT41 AMOGHA SKANDA V 92 AA
38 13MT42 VIDUR NIRANJAN 93 AA
39 13MT43 VIGNESH M 93 AA
40 13MT44 VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI 95 AA
41 13MT18 KALLA RAVITEJA 93 AA

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and

be correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor

| found to

Counter Signature by the
HOD with date




MT377 - Metallography Lab

% Marks/

SL NO Roll No. Name %A Letter Grade
o Attendance

1 13MTO1 ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI 87 AB
2 13MT02 AISHWARYA S K 85 AB
3 13MTO03 AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE 80 AB
4 13MT04 AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR 85 AB
5 13MTO05 ANIRUDHA C S 68 BC
6 13MTO07 AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND 90 AA
7 13MTO08 BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA 74 BB
8 13MT09 BISHWA NATH SOREN 74 BB
9 13MT10 DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA 81 AB
10 13MT11 E HINDUJA 71 BB
11 13MT12 GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 69 BC
12 13MT13 GUNAGANTI MEGHANA 73 BB
13 13MT14 I PRAVEEN KUMAR 80 AB
14 13MT15 J K RAKSHAN KUMAR 85 AB
15 13MT16 K AVINASH RAO 72 BB
16 13MT17 K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH 76 BB
17 13MT19 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT 82 AB
18 13MT20 KARTHIK SHREYAS N 57 BC
19 13MT21 KOKILA RAJARAM 82 AB
20 13MT23 KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA 74 BB
21 13MT24 MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 60 BC
22 13MT25 MANISH KUMAR 74 BB
23 13MT27 MAYANK KEDIA 71 BB
24 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 71 BB
25 13MT29 PAWAN KUMAR 67 BC
26 13MT30 POTLA SARATH TEJA 86 AB
27 13MT31 PYLA DESHICK 84 AB
28 13MT32 R SANTHANU PANIKAR 92 AA
29 13MT33 RAM AVATAR SONKAR 59 BC
30 13MT34 RASHI JAGANNATHA 80 AB
31 13MT35 SAHIL HEGDE 81 AB
32 13MT36 SANGAM RAJU 62 BC
33 13MT37 SIDDHARTH DHANANJAY 85 AB
34 13MT38 SOOBEE KHAN 83 AB
35 13MT39 SPOORTHY N 80 AB
36 13MT40 |[THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR INDRASEHKAR| 58 BC
37 13MT41 AMOGHA SKANDA V 80 AB
38 13MT42 VIDUR NIRANJAN 71 BB
39 13MT43 VIGNESH M 63 BC
40 13MT44 VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI 82 AB
41 13MT18 KALLA RAVITEJA 16 FF

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and found to

be correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor
with date

Counter Signature by the
HOD with date




MT378 - Ceramics & Polymers Laboratory

% Marks/

SL NO Roll No. Name %A Letter Grade
o Attendance

1 13MTO1 ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI 84 AB
2 13MT02 AISHWARYA S K 87 AB
3 13MTO03 AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE 76 BB
4 13MT04 AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR 74 BB
5 13MTO05 ANIRUDHA C S 87 AB
6 13MTO07 AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND 87 AB
7 13MTO08 BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA 82 AB
8 13MT09 BISHWA NATH SOREN 85 AB
9 13MT10 DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA 82 AB
10 13MT11 E HINDUJA 85 AB
11 13MT12 GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 72 BB
12 13MT13 GUNAGANTI MEGHANA 80 AB
13 13MT14 I PRAVEEN KUMAR 84 AB
14 13MT15 J K RAKSHAN KUMAR 86 AB
15 13MT16 K AVINASH RAO 67 BC
16 13MT17 K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH 80 AB
17 13MT18 KALLA RAVITEJA 34 FF
18 13MT19 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT 83 AB
19 13MT20 KARTHIK SHREYAS N 77 BB
20 13MT21 KOKILA RAJARAM 86 AB
21 13MT23 KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA 82 AB
22 13MT24 MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 62 BC
23 13MT25 MANISH KUMAR 70 BB
24 13MT27 MAYANK KEDIA 80 AB
25 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 74 BB
26 13MT29 PAWAN KUMAR 71 BB
27 13MT30 POTLA SARATH TEJA 90 AA
28 13MT31 PYLA DESHICK 85 AB
29 13MT32 R SANTHANU PANIKAR 99 AA
30 13MT33 RAM AVATAR SONKAR 80 AB
31 13MT34 RASHI JAGANNATHA 75 BB
32 13MT35 SAHIL HEGDE 87 AB
33 13MT36 SANGAM RAJU 64 BC
34 13MT37 SIDDHARTH DHANANJAY 85 AB
35 13MT38 SOOBEE KHAN 87 AB
36 13MT39 SPOORTHY N 85 AB
37 13MT40 | THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR INDRASEHKAR 65 BC
38 13MT41 AMOGHA SKANDA V 71 BB
39 13MT42 VIDUR NIRANJAN 90 AA
40 13MT43 VIGNESH M 70 BB
41 13MT44 VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI 90 AA
42 11MT35 RITVIK DHOKE 84 AB

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and found to

be correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor
with date

Counter Signature by the
HOD with date




MT379 - Heat Treatment Lab

% Marks/

SL NO Roll No. Name % Attendance Letter Grade
1 13MTO01 ABHILASH AGNIHOTRI 80 AB
2 13MT02 AISHWARYA S K 79 AB
3 13MTO03 AJEY SHANTARAM HEGDE 78 AB
4 13MT04 AMAL KHADEEJA MANSOOR 80 AB
5 13MTO05 ANIRUDHA C S 87 AA
6 13MTO07 AYALA SOMAYAJULA MUKUND 79 AB
7 13MTO08 BHAMIDIPATI CHANDRA HARSHA 85 AA
8 13MT09 BISHWA NATH SOREN 69 BB
9 13MT10 DUSANAPUDI LAKSHMI RESHMA 79 AB
10 13MT11 E HINDUJA 85 AA
11 13MT12 GASIKANTI SHRAVAN KUMAR 77 AB
12 13MT13 GUNAGANTI MEGHANA 86 AA
13 13MT14 I PRAVEEN KUMAR 85 AA
14 13MT15 J K RAKSHAN KUMAR 79 AB
15 13MT16 K AVINASH RAO 76 AB
16 13MT17 K GNANA SHIVA PRAKASH 66 BB
17 13MT19 KAMAL KISHORE KUMAWAT 85 AA
18 13MT20 KARTHIK SHREYAS N 76 AB
19 13MT21 KOKILA RAJARAM 85 AA

20 13MT23 KULKARNI RUTURAJ RAJENDRA 77 AB
21 13MT24 MAMUDURI VINEETH KUMAR 66 BB
22 13MT25 MANISH KUMAR 68 BB
23 13MT27 MAYANK KEDIA 85 AA
24 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 80 AB
25 13MT29 PAWAN KUMAR 68 BB
26 13MT30 POTLA SARATH TEJA 87 AA
27 13MT31 PYLA DESHICK 80 AB
28 13MT32 R SANTHANU PANIKAR 90 AA
29 13MT33 RAM AVATAR SONKAR 80 AB
30 13MT34 RASHI JAGANNATHA 85 AA
31 13MT35 SAHIL HEGDE 80 AA
32 13MT36 SANGAM RAJU 67 BB
33 13MT37 SIDDHARTH DHANANJAY 85 AA
34 13MT38 SOOBEE KHAN 76 AB
35 13MT39 SPOORTHY N 76 AB
36 13MT40 | THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR INDRASEHKAR 80 AB
37 13MT41 AMOGHA SKANDA V 80 AB
38 13MT42 VIDUR NIRANJAN 76 AB
39 13MT43 VIGNESH M 68 BB
40 13MT44 VIJINIGIRI TEJASWI 88 AA
41 13MT18 KALLA RAVITEJA 58 BC

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me and found to

be correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor
with date

Counter Signature by the
HOD with date




MT260 - Process Engineering

% Marks/
SL NO Roll No. Name % Attendance Letter Grade
1 13MT24 M VINEETH KUMAR 12 FF
2 13MT28 NIRANJAN SATRAM 16 FF
3 13MT43 VIGNESH M 9 FF

Certified that the contents in the excel sheet have been verified by me
and found to be correct.

Signature of the
Course Instructor
with date

Counter Signature by the

HOD

with date




